SGM8141
380nA, Single Rail-to-Rail I/O
Operational Amplifier
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The SGM8141 is guaranteed to operate with a single
supply voltage as low as 1.4V, while drawing less than
380nA (TYP) of quiescent current. This device is also
designed to support rail-to-rail input and output operation.

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL ORDER NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE
OPTION
MARKING
INFORMATION
SGM8141YN5G/TR SOT-23-5 Tape and Reel, 3000 S40XX
SGM8141YS8G/TR SOIC-8 Tape and Reel, 2500 SGM8141YS8 SGM8141
SGM8141YMS8G/TR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 SGM8141YMS8
NOTE: Order number and package marking are defined as the follow:
ORDER NUMBER
SGM8141  X  X  G / TR
Package Type
Green Product
Tape and Reel
N5        SOT-23-5